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Abilene Recovery Council 2 17510388493000 3,404,195.00$             104 Pine Street, Suite 205 Abilene TX 79601 Karla Rose krose@abirecovery.org HHS001344700001

ADAPT Programs 6 14056855148000 5,509,200.00$             9001 Airport Blvd, Ste. #604 Houston TX 77061 Helen Harper-Davis hdavis@agapeprogram.org HHS001344700002

Alcohol and Drug Abuse Council for the Concho Valley 9 17516093287000 4,500,000.00$             3553 Houston Harte San Angelo TX 76901 Eric Sanchez eas@adaccv.org HHS001344700003

Alcohol and Drug Abuse Council of Deep East Texas 5 17516683095000 7,901,550.00$             P.O. Box 384 Lufkin TX 75902 Phyllis Grandegeorge pgrandgeorge@adacdet.org HHS001344700004

Aliviane 10 17416814857003 9,349,755.00$             6001 Gulf Freeway Houston TX 77023 Adolfo Melara amelara@aama.org HHS001344700005

Bay Area Council on Alcohol and Drugs 6 17418425074000 5,500,000.00$             2947 E Broadway Ste 400 Pearland TX 77581 Carolann Peters carolann.peters@bacoda.org HHS001344700006

Behavioral Health Solutions of South Texas 11 17426488858001 10,487,800.00$           5510 N. Cage Blvd. Ste C Pharr TX 78577 Monica Sanchez mhsanchez@bhsst.org HHS001344700007

Bethel's Heavenly Hands 6 10557437700000 1,000,000.00$             12660 Sandpiper Drive Houston TX 77035 James Lee jlee@bethelsfamily.org HHS001344700008

Bluebonnet Trails Community MHMR Center 7 17427953322000 2,500,000.00$             1009 North Georgetown Street Round Rock TX 78664 Andrea Richardson andrea.richardson@bbtrails.org HHS001344700009

Boys and Girls Club of Greater Tarrant County 3 17508087859000 6,250,000.00$             3218 E. Belknap Street Fort Worth TX 76111 Daphine Stigliano daphne@bgcgtc.org HHS001344700010

Brazos Valley Council on Alcohol and Substance Abuse 7 17423406846000 9,875,000.00$             4001 East 29th St, Suite 90 Bryan TX 77802 Crystal Crowell ccrowell@bvcasa.org HHS001344700011

Cenikor Foundation 1 17600318616000 3,491,700.00$             11931 Wickchester Ln, Ste 300 Houston TX 77043 Bill Bailey, President/CEO bbailey@cenikor.org HHS001344700012

Cenikor Foundation 6 17600318616000 3,372,140.00$             11931 Wickchester Ln, Ste 300 Houston TX 77043 Bill Bailey, President/CEO bbailey@cenikor.org HHS001344700013

Cenikor Foundation 7 17600318616000 2,000,000.00$             304 South 22nd St Temple TX 76501 Johnnie Wardell johnnie.wardell@ccs1967.org HHS001344700014

Civic Heart Community Services 6 17602975314000 3,183,915.00$             3131 Emancipation Avenue Suite 400 Houston TX 77004 Helen Stagg hstagg@civicheart.org HHS001344700015

Clear Creek ISD 6 17460015922000 5,225,000.00$             2425 E Main St League City TX 77573 Karen Engle kengle@ccisd.net HHS001344700016

Coastal Bend Wellness Foundation 11 17424295180000 3,764,735.00$             2882 Holly Road Corpus Christi TX 78415 Bill Hoelscher billh@cbwellness.org HHS001344700017

Community Family Centers 6 17416916322000 2,475,000.00$             7524 Avenue E Houston TX 77012 Maritza Guerrero mguerrero@communityfamilycente HHS001344700018

Connections Individual and Family Services 7 17421791694000 1,000,000.00$             1414 West San Antonio Street New Braunfels TX 78130 Jacob Huereca jhuereca@connectionsifs.org HHS001344700019

Connections Individual and Family Services, Inc 8 17421791694000 1,827,500.00$             1414 West San Antonio Street New Braunfels TX 78130 Jacob Huereca jhuereca@connectionsifs.org HHS001344700020

Connections Individual and Family Services, Inc 11 17421791694000 1,050,000.00$             1414 West San Antonio Street New Braunfels TX 78130 Jacob Huereca jhuereca@connectionsifs.org HHS001344700061

Council on Recovery 6 17416691313001 4,700,000.00$             303 Jackson Hill St Houston TX 77007 Mary Beck mbeck@councilonrecovery.org HHS001344700021

Drug Prevention Resources 3 17509116715000 2,000,000.00$             201 Ferris Avenue, Suite G Waxahachie TX 75165 Becky Vance bvance@impactcommunities.org HHS001344700022

East Texas Council on Alcoholism and Drug Abuse 4 17560486296001 1,500,000.00$             708 Glencrest Lane Longview TX 75601 Keith Palmer kpalmer@etcada.com HHS001344700023

Family Service Association of San Antonio Inc 8 1741117341600 1,000,000.00$             702 San Pedro Avenue San Antonio TX 78212 Mary Garr mgarr@family-services.org HHS001344700024

Fort Bend Regional Council on Substance Abuse 6 17418733337000 7,883,900.00$             10435 Greenbough Drive Suite 250 Stafford TX 77477 Lisa Poynor lpoynor@fortbendcouncil.org HHS001344700025

Gulf Coast Center 6 17416079873001 1,250,000.00$             4444 West Main League City TX 77573 Rick Elizondo ricke@gulfcoastcenter.org HHS001344700026

Heart of Texas Region MHMR DBA Heart of Texas 
Behavioral Health Network

7 17416229585005 2,029,645.00$             6400 Imperial Drive Waco TX 76712 Daniel Thompson daniel.thompson@hotbhn.org HHS001344700027

Hereford ISD 1 17560017794000 2,000,000.00$             601 N 25 Mile Ave Hereford TX 79045 Sheri Blankenship sheriblankenship@herefordisd.net HHS001344700028

Juvenile Outreach and Vocational Educational Network 
(JOVEN)

8 17427837820000 2,250,000.00$             507 E Mayfield Blvd San Antonio TX 78214 Amy Cardenas acardenas@jovensatx.org HHS001344700029

Karnes County Juvenile Probation Department 8 17460014800003 4,406,835.00$             210 W Calvert Avenue Ste 180 Karnes City TX 78118 Melissa Padron m-padron@kwjpd.com HHS001344700030

Mid-Coast Family Services 8 17426056697000 6,242,740.00$             2010 N Navarro Suite A Victoria TX 779001 Ginny Stafford gstafford@midcoastfamily.org HHS001344700031

The Montrose Center 6 17420502456000 1,000,000.00$             401 Branard St, 2nd Floor Houston TX 77006 Ann Robison arobison@montrosecenter.org HHS001344700032

Next Step Community Solutions 4 17519896215000 1,596,175.00$             305 S. Broadway Avenue Suite 200 Tyler TX 7570 Brandon Davidson brandon.davidson@nextstepscsi.coHHS001344700033

Permian Basin Regional Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse 9 17523008153000 6,031,480.00$             120 E 2nd St Odessa TX 79761 Laurie Marquez lmarquez@pbrcada.org HHS001344700034

Phoenix Houses of Texas, Inc. 3 11338100735000 2,120,670.00$             2345 regan Street Dallas TX 75219 Crystal Waddell cwaddell@phoenixhousetx.org HHS001344700035

Phoenix Houses of Texas, Inc. 6 11338100735000 7,824,340.00$             2345 regan Street Dallas TX 75219 Crystal Waddell cwaddell@phoenixhousetx.org HHS001344700036

Phoenix Houses of Texas, Inc. 7 11338100735000 5,494,545.00$             6329 N Jim Miller Road Dallas TX 75228 Sola Madison info@seeds-k12.org HHS001344700037

Rainbow Days 3 17518449081002 6,812,500.00$             1221 Merit Drive Dallas TX 75251 Tiffany Beaudine tiffanyb@rainbowdays.org HHS001344700038

REACH INC 3 17522448350000 7,675,000.00$             P.O. Box 598 Midlothian TX 76065 Tasha Taylor Tasha.Taylor@ReachCouncil.org HHS001344700039

REACH INC 7 17522448350000 1,000,000.00$             1818 E 12th Street Austin TX 78702 Harriet Mitchell Harriet.mitchell@recoveryatx.org HHS001344700040

Recovery Resource Council 3 17560050936000 7,775,000.00$             2700 Airport Freeway Fort Worth TX 76111 Eric Niedermayer e.niedermayer@recoverycouncil.orgHHS001344700041

Hill Country Council on Alcohol & Drug Abuse 8 17426077370000 3,653,150.00$             102 Business Drive Kerrville TX 78028 Abigail Moore Amoore@hccada.org; amoore@saHHS001344700042
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Santa Maria Hostel 6 17416691313001 2,500,000.00$             2605 Parker Road Houston TX 77093 Nadine Scamp ncsamp@santamariahostel.org HHS001344700043

Serenity Foundation of Texas 2 17515712051003 6,000,000.00$             150 Orange Street Abilene TX 79601 Kendra Taple kendra@serenitytexas.com HHS001344700044

Serenity Foundation of Texas 3 17515712051003 2,114,425.00$             150 Orange Street Abilene TX 79601 Kendra Taple kendra@serenitytexas.com HHS001344700045

Serving Children and Adults in Need, Inc. 8 17422459358002 2,000,000.00$             1605 Saldana Ave. Laredo TX 78041 Isela Dabdoub isela1605@scan-inc.org HHS001344700046

Serving Children and Adults in Need, Inc. 11 17422459358002 6,091,250.00$             1605 Saldana Ave. Laredo TX 78041 Isela Dabdoub isela1605@scan-inc.org HHS001344700047

Tarrant County Challenge 3 75212645000000 4,000,000.00$             226 Bailey Avenue, Suite 105 Fort Worth TX 76107 Jennifer Gilley jen@challengetc.org HHS001344700048

The Coalition 5 12085597792000 750,000.00$                PO Box 152236 Lufkin TX 75915 Sharon Kruk skruk@angelinacoalition.org HHS001344700049

The Freestyle Foundation 3 32063820453000 1,000,000.00$             7200 W University Drive, Suite 260 McKinney TX 75071 Brenda Chabot brenda@freestylefoundation.org HHS001344700050

University of Texas Arlington 3 37147147146000 3,625,000.00$             701 S Nedderman Drive Arlington TX 76019 Sarah Panepinto  ogcs@uta.edu HHS001344700051

Unlimited Visions Aftercare, Inc 6 17605302102000 2,500,000.00$             1126 Hub St Houston TX 77023 Marilyn Jones marilyn.jones@unlimitedvisions.org HHS001344700052

Viable Options In Community Endeavors, Inc. 3 17524916859000 5,875,000.00$             107 W. 5th Ave. Corsicana TX 75110 John Goodnight jgoodnight@voiceinc.org HHS001344700053

Viable Options In Community Endeavors, Inc. 4 17524916859000 2,404,620.00$             107 W. 5th Ave. Corsicana TX 75110 John Goodnight jgoodnight@voiceinc.org HHS001344700054

Viable Options In Community Endeavors, Inc. 7 17524916859000 7,000,000.00$             107 W. 5th Ave. Corsicana TX 75110 John Goodnight jgoodnight@voiceinc.org HHS001344700055

Longview Wellness Center, Inc. 4 17703585820000 3,625,000.00$             1107 East Marshall Avenue Longview TX 75601 Chad Jones chad.jones@wellnesspointe.org HHS001344700056

WestCare Texas Inc 8 14630130040000 1,250,000.00$             1023 N. Pine St San Antonio TX 78202 Savannah Jones Savannahjones.grants@westcare.cHHS001344700057

WestCare Texas Inc 11 14630130040000 1,250,000.00$             1023 N. Pine St San Antonio TX 78202 Savannah Jones Savannahjones.grants@westcare.cHHS001344700058

Youth 180, Inc. 3 17519642338000 4,500,000.00$             7777 Forest Lane Dr, Suite C-410 Dallas TX 75230 Keri Stitt kstitt@youth180tx.org HHS001344700059

Youth Advocate Program, Inc. 3 12319775149002 1,000,000.00$             3899 North Front Street Harrisburg PA 17110 Gary Ivory dev@yapinc.org HHS001344700060

Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse Coastal Bend 11 17416964918000 1,071,000.00$             1801 S Alameda Suite 150 Corpus Christi TX 78404 Melissa Sweeting msweeting@coada-cb.org HHS001344700062
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